

Phoenix Plaza

2150006.10

PROJECT NUMBER

Bill of Sale

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS		UNIT PRICE	COST
SURFACING					
40.0191	Curb and Gutter	150.0	LF	63.33	\$9,500.00
40.0351	Concrete (Sidewalks and Park Area)	250.0	SY	310.00	\$77,500.00
		SUBTOTAL SEC. 40.00			\$87,000.00
WATER SYSTEM					
80.0020	D.I. Pipe 6"	22.0	LF	350.00	\$7,700.00
80.0030	D.I. Pipe 8"	535.0	LF	63.54	\$33,995.00
80.0050	D.I. Pipe 12"	273.0	LF	91.98	\$25,110.00
80.0140	Fire Hydrant Assembly	2.0	EA	7,500.00	\$15,000.00
80.0150	Connect to Exst. Main	1.0	EA	9,000.00	\$9,000.00
80.0281	Water Meter, 1" Irrigation	1.0	EA	2,250.00	\$2,250.00
80.0282	Water Meter, 2" Domestic	1.0	EA	3,200.00	\$3,200.00
80.0360	Blow Off Assembly - Type 2	1.0	EA	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
80.0530	Fire Department Connection	1.0	EA	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
		SUBTOTAL SEC. 80.00			\$107,255.00
SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM					
90.0160	Overbuild Manhole	1.0	EA	19,000.00	\$19,000.00
		SUBTOTAL SEC. 90.00			\$19,000.00
		SUBTOTAL			\$213,255.00